
FALL 2025 
IBC Student Ministries

SEP
OCT
NOV
DEC

| Colossians 3:12-17 
| No Youth! Day of Global Youth Evangelism 
| Colossians 3:18-4:1 
| Colossians 4:2-6 
| Night of Worship 

2 
8-9 
16 
23 
30 

| Colossians 4:7-18 
| Come Thou Long Expected Jesus 
| Christmas Party 
| No Youth

7 
14 
21 
28

7 
14 
21 
28

| No Youth! 
| New School Year Kick Off! Gospel Hope 
| Gospel Mission 
| Colossians 2:1-5

5 
12 
19 
26 

| Colossians 2:6-15 
| Colossians 2:16-23 
| Fall Family Festival     
| Colossians 3:1-11

Unless Marked Youth is from 6:00-7:30pm 
Doors open at 5:30! 

Small Groups Meet 7:30-8:30 
signifies small group meetings 

To sign up for our weekly texts 
scan the QR code! Once scanned 
be sure to hit the send button!


